
TK’s Roll- Smokey bacon & fried egg w/hickory BBQ
sauce

Doc’s Roll- Smokey bacon, fried egg, hashbrown,
cheese & spinach w/hickory BBQ sauce

Becky’s wrap- Fried egg, spinach, tomato
w/hollandaise sauce

Di’s toasty - Ham, cheese & tomato w/garlic aioli

Mitch’s Croissant - Ham & cheese w/cream cheese

Vine Croissant -Citrus avocado, tomato & marinated
goats cheese

Salmon bagel - Smoked salmon, dill cream cheese,
rocket & capers

Banana Bread

Yoghurt, berries, granola clusters and honey

Toast with choice of spread

Avocado on sourdough toast  

Bananarama Smoothie- banana, vanilla, honey & milk

 Breakfast 

*Please order & pay at the wooden counter

$10

$14

$11

$10

$11

$13

$15

$7

$9

$7

$9

$10



*Please order & pay at the wooden counter

Warmed banana bread -topped
with toasted walnuts,
pepitas, fresh berries,
drizzled with maple syrup &
dollop cream

Jukeys brekkie burger -Double
smokey bacon, double fried
eggs, spinach, American
cheese, hashbrown, tomato
relish & garlic aioli
-add chips

Smavo -Citrus avocado,
marinated goats cheese, fresh
cherry tomato, poached egg,
fresh basil, drizzled in
balsamic reduction & chili
oil

Jukes big plate - Smokey
Bacon, sunny eggs, pork
chipolatas, pepper chorizo,
garlic thyme mushrooms &
spinach, roasted cherry
tomatoes & hashbrown on
sourdough toast

 Breakfast 
$14

$20

$3

$22

$29

Old man Benedict-

-Bec’s way- Smokey bacon,
poached eggs, garlic thyme
spinach & asparagus spears
covered in hollandaise sauce
on sourdough toast

-Brett’s way- Smoked salmon
poached eggs, garlic thyme
spinach & asparagus spears
covered in dill hollandaise
sauce on sourdough toast

-Veggie way- Grilled halloumi,
poached eggs, garlic thyme
spinach & asparagus spears
covered in paprika hollandaise
sauce on sourdough toast

Vine big plate -Grilled
halloumi, sunny eggs, pan
fried asparagus spears,
roasted cherry tomatoes,
garlic thyme mushrooms &
spinach on sourdough toast
with garlic & chili oil
drizzle

$24

$26

$23

$27



*Please order & pay at the wooden counter

-Tuna salad
-Tuna, lettuce, walnuts, & mayo

-Eggscellent
-Egg, lettuce, cucumber, mayo & tasty cheese

-Ham Time
-Leg ham, cheese, mayo & salad

-Soprano
-Corned beef, ham, turkey, tasty cheese, Dijon mustard,
tomato, pickles, & mayo on sourdough 

-Vine Sandwich
-Citrus avocado, tomato, marinated goat’s cheese, spinach,
Spanish onion, cucumber & pesto

-SOS
Smoked salmon, rocket, Spanish onion, dill cream cheese,
cucumber & capers

-Brie
-Turkey, double cream brie, rocket, cream cheese & cranberry
sauce

-Join the club
Turkey, bacon, citrus avocado, lettuce, tomato & garlic aioli

 

 Lunch - Sandwich Bar 

$13

$14.50

$14

$16.50

$16.50

$17

$16

$16



Fish
-Lightly battered tempura fish, chips and salad with
lemon olive oil and garlic aioli

Turkey Club
-Turkey, bacon, citrus avocado, tomato, lettuce and
garlic aioli with chips

Grilled Chicken Salad
-Grilled marinated chicken with lettuce, cucumber,
cherry tomato, Spanish onion & beetroot salad drizzled
with garlic aioli

Melty Melt
-Open melt sandwich with Smokey bacon, avocado, tomato
and melted cheese on sourdough 

Salmon Bagel
-Smoked salmon, dill cream cheese, rocket & capers with
salad

Roast of the day
-Succulent roast meat & gravy roll with chips
 
Pasta
-Chorizo, marinated goat’s cheese, pesto, spinach,
cherry tomatoes, Spanish onion & garlic

Chips
-Served with garlic aioli & smokey BBQ sauce

 Lunch
$16.50

$16.50

$18

$16

$16

$16

$19

$7

*Please order & pay at the wooden counter



Espresso
Wayne’s Long black
Machiatto
Piccolo latte

Flat white
Latte
Cappucino
Mocha
Chai Latte
Hot Chocolate

Babycino

*Extra shot/Decaf

*Alternate milk: almond,
soy, oat, lactose free

*Syrups - sugar, vanilla,
caramel

English breakfast
Peppermint
Earl grey
Green
Vanilla Chai

Other
Cans 
Water
Orange Juice
Gatorade

Hot
Iced long black
Iced latte 
(just espresso & milk)

Iced sweet latte
Iced vanilla latte
Iced caramel latte
Iced mocha
Iced chocolate or Iced
coffee w/ ice-cream &
whipped cream

Iced

Milkshakes/Thickshakes

*Please order & pay at the wooden counter

$4

S$4.80/L$5.80

$2.50

$0.80

$1

$0.50

S$4.80/L$5.80

$6.50
$6.50

$7.50
$7.50
$7.50
$7.50
$8.50

Drinks

Chocolate
Caramel
Strawberry
Vanilla
Mars 

Kids milkshake

Smoothies
Blue - banana, strawberry,
blueberry, vanilla & milk
with blue spiralina

Red Berries -raspberry,
strawberry, blueberry & milk 

Bananarama - banana,
vanilla, honey & milk

M$6.50 / T$7.50

$5.50

$10

$10

$10

$3
$4

$4.50
$5.00


